Description:

ltem number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):

Height (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):

Net weight (kg):

Gross weight (kg):
Material:

Surface:

Material thickness (mm):
Colour:

Warning mark:

Area of application:
Mounting location:
Mounting:

Delivery is:

Number of mounting holes:
Fixing included:

Features:

Width when compressed (mm):

Height above ground compressed (mm):

Number of castors/wheels:
Warranty:
Brand:

Approval / Certification:

ETIM Class Code:

Expanding barrier yellow-black 4000mm wall
70-40W

4250912303768

73269098

4000

1020

575

19,544

20,784

Steel

powder coated

5

yellow

black warning mark

Indoor use

wall

screw together
pre-assembled

4

Mounting material not included
1 roller base, one wall bracket
390

175

2

1 year

Crash Stop

TUV-certified (compliant with DGUV 108-007 /
previously BGR 234)

EC003588

o




